APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT,
2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

NAVYUG PUBLIC SCHOOL
530102
40102

OLD ROHTAK ROAD, BRAHAM NAGAR, SONIPAT, HARYANA -
131001

NEETU ARORA
M.A., B.ED., M.PHIL.
npssonipat@gmail.com

7404343187

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/Affiliation%20certificate.pdf

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/Registration%20Society.pdf

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/NOC.pdf

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/Recognition_NOC.pdf

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/building%20safety%20certificate.pdf

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/fire%20certificate %20.pdf

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/DEO%20certificate.pdf

https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/water%20health%20certificate.pdf




NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/Fee%20structure.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/School%20Almanac.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/SMC.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-
disclosure/PARENT%20TEACHER.pdf

> LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION https://www.npssonipat.com/downloads/mandatory-

AS PER APPLICABILITY disclosure/PREVIOUS%20RESULT.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL NEETU ARORA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 47
PGT 18
TGT 12
PRT 17
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MRS. ALKA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MRS. ALKA, MRS. MADHUBALA

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 67 64 96 GOOD

RESULT CLASS: XII



1

2024

89

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

86

97

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NEETU ARORA

SHARDA RANI

JYOTIARORA

PARVEEN

HEMANT SHARMA

NEELAM RANI

RAJESH KUMAR

AMBIKA

GAYATRI DEVI

LUXMI DEVI

VANDNA

GURDEEP

ALKATUTEJA

MADHU BALA

ANU GUPTA

JENIS

PARVEEN RANI

DIVYA TIWARI

SHALU CHAUHAN

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

GOOD

7124
45 & 480

11 & 700

YES
10
10

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=K11H_gLYOW8

M.A., M.PHIL.

M.A.

M.A., PGDCA

M.A.

B.TECH.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A,,

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.COM.

M.A., DIP. IN HEALTH & MEDITATION
M.A.

M.PHIL.

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MUSIC
MCA, M.SC

B.B.A



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

MEENU

BHAWNA

MANJUBALA DUREJA

BHARTI

RUBI KUMARI

KANTA RANI

KUMARI JYOTI

PAYAL RANI

DIPITI

ALKA

PARDEEP KUMAR

RENU

SHEFALI

POONAM

TANVI GUPTA

KRITTIKA

KAJAL

PRETTY

PAYAL

SURESH KUMAR

HITASHA ANAND

GHANSHYAM GUPTA

RAJNI

ANAMIKA

JYOTI

JYOTI

AMRITA

VANNI MITTALIA

USHA

PREETI

SANGEETA DEVI

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PTI

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

M.SC

B.A.

B.A.

M.SC.

B.ED

B.A

M.A

B.COM.

M.A.

M.A, M.ED,
M.A., B.Ed.
M.A.

M.A

M.A

M.COM

M.SC

B.A

M.A., Dip. in Yoga
M.A

M.A

M.SC

B.A. (LLB)
M.COM.

B.A.

M.COM.
M.COM.

MCA
GRADUATION
M.SC

POST GRADUATION

M.SC



